         LIT-E0189 • 04/29/25 • Page 1 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
A
P
Q
 2
0

GFCI ORIENTATION  is stated as degrees from
access door and GFCI Placement on shaft must be
specified in ordering guide.
TOP - placement will be 6" from top of pole.
BTM - placement will be 6" above the access door.
Finishes
BLK  satin black
CLB  classic bronze
GRN  green
TBK  textured black
Burial depth is determined
by architect or local
code specifications.
18”
20”
PROJECT:           TYPE:
APQ200RDB
Direct Burial Series
A
P
Q
 2
0
0
R
 D
ire
ct
 B
ur
ia
l S
er
ie
s
         LIT-E0189 • 04/29/25 • Page 3 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
4” O.D. Smooth
0.125 wall
4” O.D. Fluted
 0.125 wall
5” O.D. Fluted
 0.156 wall
5” O.D. Smooth
 0.125 wall
APQ203RDB-xx APQ204RDB-xx APQ205RDB-xx APQ206RDB-xx
Typical Above